Resolution Preliminary & Final Plat of Waterview Subdivision to the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.

RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that the Preliminary & Final Plat of Waterview Subdivision, City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin, being made in accordance with the Wisconsin Statutes, are hereby approved with conditions that the plats are revised to incorporate the comments from the City Planning staff report, the Water Utility, Engineering Department and the Wisconsin Department of Transportation.

I, Teri Lehrke, certify that this resolution was duly and officially adopted by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse on March 8, 2018.

Jeri Lehrhe

Teri Lehrke, City Clerk City of La Crosse, Wisconsin